QUALITROL® 900/910 RPRR
Rapid pressure rise relays
Detection and protection
of potentially catastrophic
sudden pressure changes
• NEW! - Universal mounting IP65 design
• Different mounting and calibration options for gas or oil applications
• The original mechanical sudden pressure relay with over 50 years of protecting

Ingress Protection  IP65 (standard)
Min/max pressure
Ordering code
FLA = Flange
THD = Thread
Q = Qualitrol
A = ANSI
M = Military
T = Terminal Box
NO = No Cable
0 = Connector Parts Only
60 = 60” Cable
96 = 96” Cable
120 = 120” Cable
STD = STANDARD
C5M = C5-M
Need more information?
For more information on protecting your on-load tap changer from low temperature
 operation or over pressure please reach out to one of our Application Engineers.
?
©2020 QUALITROL® Company LLC, an ISO 9001 system certified company. All rights reserved. Information subject to change without notice.
 9
SERIES
MOUNTING
CONNECTION
STYLE
CABLE
LENGTH FINISH